1960
1961-1965
1966-1970
1971-1974
1975
1976-1982
1981- 1983
1984-1987
1984-1987
1985
1985-1987
1986-1988
1989-2001
2002-2004
2005-2009
2010-2014
2015-2018
Dec. 2018

Fr. Donald G. Timone
Ordained
Holy Rosary, Bronx, NY
St. Joseph’s, Millbrook, NY
Our Lady of Lourdes High School, Poughkeepsie, NY
Regina Coeli, Hyde Park-on-Hudson, NY
St. Mary, Newburgh, NY
St. Mary College, Newburgh, NY
Regina Coeli, Hyde Park-on-Hudson, NY
St. Paul’s, Pope John Paul | Seminary Residence, Staatsburg, NY
Mount St. Alphonsus, Esopus, NY
Office of Seminary Education
Unknown
Sacred Heart, Newburgh, NY
Unknown
St. Joseph, Middletown, NY
Unknown
Retired; St. Joseph, Middletown, NY

Suspended from ministry



